
 

ASH WEDNESDAY MASSES 
Wednesday, February 18 – 6:30am – St. Ann Church 

8:15 a.m. – Sacred Heart Church (School Mass) 
10:00 a.m. – St. Ann Church (School Mass) 

Wednesday, February 18 — 7:00pm - Sacred Heart Church 
 

Stations of the Cross 
Friday, February 20 — 7:00pm 
St. Ann Church 
 
Lenten Simple Meal (Soup, salad & bread) 
Jesus and Mary — Fr. Sunberg Talk  
Wednesday, February 25  
Fellowship Hall (6:30pm meal – 7:00 pm talk) 
 
Stations of the Cross 
Friday, February 27 — 7:00pm 
Sacred Heart Church 
 
Lenten Simple Meal (Soup, salad & bread) 
Faces of the Passion — Fr. Sunberg Talk  
Wednesday, March 4  
Fellowship Hall (6:30pm meal – 7:00pm talk) 
 
Stations of the Cross 
Friday, March 6 — 7:00pm 
St. Ann Church 
 
Communal Penance Service 
Wednesday, March 11 – 7:00pm 
Sacred Heart Church 
 
NOTE:  Confessions always available Tuesdays at 
6:30 pm at St. Ann and Saturdays at 8:30 a.m. at 
Sacred Heart 

Stations of the Cross 
Friday, March 13 — 7:00pm 
Sacred Heart Church 
 
Sacred Heart Icon Holy Hour 
Wednesday, March 18 — 7:00pm 
Sacred Heart Church 
 
Stations of the Cross 
Friday, March 20 — 7:00pm 
St. Ann Church 
 
Feast of the Annunciation Mass 
Wednesday, March 25 – 7:00pm 
Sacred Heart Church 
 
Stations of the Cross 
Friday, March 27 — 7:00pm 
Sacred Heart Church 

2026  
LENTEN  

SCHEDULE 

 

FISH FRYS 

Friday – February 20 – 5:30pm (SH) 
Friday – March 13 – 5:30pm (SH) 
Friday – March 27 – 5:00pm (SA) 

Friday – April 3 – 5:30pm (SH) 


